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Scale: 1" = 400

Line Distance

1 163.40'

2 167.79'

3 127.06

4 298.06

5 143,87

6 30.00'

7 298.06

8 127.06

9 167.79'

10 30.00'
Curve  Delta Angle Radius Arc Tangent Chord ci
1 1" 460.000 249.493 127.897 246.446 S
2 3 900,000 299.492 151.143 298.112 s
3 1360.000 248.427 124,560 248,082 s
4 360.000 145,509 73.762 144,521 s
5 300.000 244599 129.557 237.880 N
6 1300.000 237.467 119.065 237.137 N
7 960.000 319.458 161.219 317.986 N
8 400000 362.210 194,587 349.961 N

PLAT OF SURVEY
SHOWING

PART OF THE

AARON BENNETT SUR. A-20
KAUFMAN COUNTY, TEXAS.

1, Greg Sjerven, Registered Professional Land Surveyor No. 5244, do hereby
certify that the above plat and companion field notes were prepared from an
actual survey made by me on the ground during the month of October, 2006.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL
this the 19th day of October, 2006.

NOTE: PLAT VOID IF NOT SEALED IN RED.

GREG SJERVEN, R.P.L.S.NO. 5244
Copyright 2006. All rights reserved.
Statewide Surveying Service
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